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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 UNION HOTEL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08

09

10
11
12

13

14

Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)
Billy Jay(Henry Forster)
Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)
My Fling(Todd Austin)
Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)

Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)
Faith 'n' Belief(David Rewald)
Gu Brath(Kim McGovern)

Felton Phantom(Brendan
Richardson)

Stand'n'stare(Ron Sullivan)
Tenmoregrand(David Rewald)

Ting Tong Tiger(Brendan
Richardson)

(EM)Lucky Bobby(Charlotte Wall)

(EM)No Involvement(David
Rewald)

$7000

John Lait
Gemma Steele
Shenny Chan
Quayde Krogh

Brooke
Richardson

David Rewald

Shane
McGovern

Emily Cass

Les Tilley
Joshua King

Christopher
Bryen

2 CROSSDRAW WESTERN CLOTHING BenchMark 70 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

01
02
03

Ivanhoe(Todd Austin)
Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)
Wigpool(Charlie Prow)

Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)

No Other Way(David Rewald)
La Cloisonne(John R Patterson)
Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)
Standover(Brendan Richardson)

SMITH BROS Maiden Plate
1200 metres

Jimna(Peter G Townsend)
Public Fortune(Shaun Creevey)
Schiehallion(Robert McMaster)

$7000

$7000

Quayde Krogh
John Lait
Les Tilley

Shane
McGovern

David Rewald
Gemma Steele
Shenny Chan
Emily Cass

John Rudd
John Lait
Gemma Steele

04 Spitfire Dragon(Charlie Prow) Shane 4 59.5
01:30PM McGovern
4 605 05 Armani Prince(Henry Forster) David Rewald 6 59.0
11 59.5 06 Axford(Todd Austin) Shenny Chan 8 59.0
6 57.5 07 Dread Lach Magic(Edward Les Tilley 3 59.0
Jonson)
1; g;g 08 Jaguar Edition(Todd Austin) Quayde Krogh 1 575
BARCOO PLUMBING Class 3 Plate
7 57.5 1050 metres $7000 03:30PM
8 57.0 01 Belhari Boy(Todd Austin) Shenny Chan 4 61.0
13 57.0 02 Butcher Boy(Todd Austin) 10 61.0
03 Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson) John Lait 1 61.0
10 56.5 04 Schweiz(Charlie Prow) John Rudd 9 61.0
5 565 05 Timmy's Turn(Mark Oates) David Rewald 6 61.0
1 56.0 06 Diamoneeze(Todd Austin) Quayde Krogh 8 59.5
9 56.0 07 Agent of Mercy(Patrick O'Toole) . Brooke 5 59.0
Richardson
14 56.0 08 Rodel(Barry Sheppard) Gemma Steele 3 58.0
09 Novarupta(Leslie Baker) Les Tiley 13 57.5
2 56.0 10  Sequelene(Brendan Richardson) Emily Cass 7 57.5
11 Exclusive Kitty(Charlotte Wall) Christopher 11 56.0
Bryen
13 (EM)Give It Berries(Henry Shane 2 56.0
02:10PM Forster) McGovern
4 62.0
6 605 NOEL ALLOM MEMORIAL CUP OPEN Handicap
1050 metres $7000 04:30PM
; Zgz 01 Jacopo(Patrick O'Toole) Les Tilley 1 60.0
02 Lucasam(Richard Simpson) Joshua King 8 59.0
3 585 03  Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow) Brooke 2 57.5
8 56.0 Richardson
5 56.0 04 Four Iron(David Rewald) David Rewald 6 57.5
2 56.0 05 General Sorriso(Barry Sheppard) Gemma Steele 7 57.5
06  Short Trip(Charlotte Wall) Christopher 4 56.5
Bryen
02:50PM 07  Four Joy(Shaun Creevey) Shenny Chan 56.0
7 59.5 08 Legal Dancer(Henry Forster) Shane 56.0
2 595 McGovern
5 595



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




