

Blackall Saturday 18 July, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 UNION HOTEL BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1400 metres \$7000

01:30PM

01	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	4	60.5	04	Spitfire Dragon(Charlie Prow)	Shane McGovern	4	59.5
02	Billy Jay(Henry Forster)	Gemma Steele	11	59.5	05	Armani Prince(Henry Forster)	David Rewald	6	59.0
03	Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	6	57.5	06	Axford(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	8	59.0
04	My Fling(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	12	57.5	07	Dread Lach Magic(Edward Jonson)	Les Tilley	3	59.0
05	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Brooke Richardson	3	57.5	08	Jaguar Edition(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	1	57.5
06	Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)	David Rewald	7	57.5					
07	Faith 'n' Belief(David Rewald)		8	57.0	01	Belhari Boy(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	4	61.0
08	Gu Brath(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	13	57.0	02	Butcher Boy(Todd Austin)		10	61.0
09	Felton Phantom(Brendan Richardson)	Emily Cass	10	56.5	03	Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)	John Lait	1	61.0
10	Stand'n'stare(Ron Sullivan)	Les Tilley	5	56.5	04	Schweiz(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	9	61.0
11	Tenmoregrand(David Rewald)	Joshua King	1	56.0	05	Timmy's Turn(Mark Oates)	David Rewald	6	61.0
12	Ting Tong Tiger(Brendan Richardson)		9	56.0	06	Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	8	59.5
13	(EM)Lucky Bobby(Charlotte Wall)	Christopher Bryen	14	56.0	07	Agent of Mercy(Patrick O'Toole)	Brooke Richardson	5	59.0
14	(EM)No Involvement(David Rewald)		2	56.0	08	Rodel(Barry Sheppard)	Gemma Steele	3	58.0
					09	Novarupta(Leslie Baker)	Les Tilley	13	57.5
					10	Sequelene(Brendan Richardson)	Emily Cass	7	57.5
					11	Exclusive Kitty(Charlotte Wall)	Christopher Bryen	11	56.0
					13	(EM)Give It Berries(Henry Forster)	Shane McGovern	2	56.0

2 CROSSEDRAW WESTERN CLOTHING BenchMark 70 Handicap

1300 metres \$7000

02:10PM

01	Ivanhoe(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	4	62.0
02	Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	6	60.5
03	Wigpool(Charlie Prow)	Les Tilley	1	60.5
04	Helluva Hurry(Charlie Prow)	Shane McGovern	7	60.0
05	No Other Way(David Rewald)	David Rewald	3	58.5
06	La Cloisonne(John R Patterson)	Gemma Steele	8	56.0
07	Royal Frolic(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	5	56.0
08	Standover(Brendan Richardson)	Emily Cass	2	56.0

3 SMITH BROS Maiden Plate

1200 metres \$7000

02:50PM

01	Jimna(Peter G Townsend)	John Rudd	7	59.5
02	Public Fortune(Shaun Creevey)	John Lait	2	59.5
03	Schiehallion(Robert McMaster)	Gemma Steele	5	59.5

4 BARCOO PLUMBING Class 3 Plate

1050 metres \$7000

03:30PM

01	Belhari Boy(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	4	61.0
02	Butcher Boy(Todd Austin)		10	61.0
03	Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)	John Lait	1	61.0
04	Schweiz(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	9	61.0
05	Timmy's Turn(Mark Oates)	David Rewald	6	61.0
06	Diamoneeze(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	8	59.5
07	Agent of Mercy(Patrick O'Toole)	Brooke Richardson	5	59.0
08	Rodel(Barry Sheppard)	Gemma Steele	3	58.0
09	Novarupta(Leslie Baker)	Les Tilley	13	57.5
10	Sequelene(Brendan Richardson)	Emily Cass	7	57.5
11	Exclusive Kitty(Charlotte Wall)	Christopher Bryen	11	56.0
13	(EM)Give It Berries(Henry Forster)	Shane McGovern	2	56.0

5 NOEL ALLOM MEMORIAL CUP OPEN Handicap

1050 metres \$7000

04:30PM

01	Jacopo(Patrick O'Toole)	Les Tilley	1	60.0
02	Lucasam(Richard Simpson)	Joshua King	8	59.0
03	Crystal Mates(Charlie Prow)	Brooke Richardson	2	57.5
04	Four Iron(David Rewald)	David Rewald	6	57.5
05	General Sorriso(Barry Sheppard)	Gemma Steele	7	57.5
06	Short Trip(Charlotte Wall)	Christopher Bryen	4	56.5
07	Four Joy(Shaun Creevey)	Shenny Chan	5	56.0
08	Legal Dancer(Henry Forster)	Shane McGovern	3	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.